
S. 

No. 

No.F.3(270)/2024/BMH/SR/ 422B-3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

S. 

No. 

S. 
No. 
1 

S. 
No. 
1 

SUB: 

Senior Resident (EYE) 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

DR. RUCHI GUPTA 

DR. AMEENA 

AKHLAQ 

RESULT OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR POST OF SENIOR RESIDENT (OBS & GYNAE, 

RADIOLOGY, ANAESTHESIA, ORTHOPAEDICS, SURGERY, EYE & PAEDIATRICS) ON 

ADHOC BASIS HELD ON 20/03/2024 AT 09:30 AM IN BMH. 

DR. KIRTI 

AGGARWAL 
DR. JYOTSNA 
SHARMA 
DR. RATNAPRIYA 
SRIVASTAVA 
DR. NIHARIKA 
SHARMA 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

DR. JOSHI DINESH 
SHRIRADHAKISHAN 

GOVERNMENT OF NATIONAL CAPITAL TERRITORY OF DELHI 

BHAGWAN MAHAVIRHOSPITAL 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

H-4/5, GURU HARKISHAN MARG, PITAMPURA, DELHI -110034 
Email: msbmh-dhs-delhi@nic.in 

Fax:- 011-27033948 

DR. AKASH GARG 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

Phone:- 011-27033545 

DR. BISHAKHA 
KEISHAB 

FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S 
NAME 

SH. R.K. GUPTA 

SH, AKHLAQ 

Senior Resident (PAEDIATRICS) 

HUSAIN 
SH. SHUBHAM 
GARG 
SH. MANOJ KUMAR 

SH. SANKET V. 
DAVRA 
SH. HEMANT 
SHARMA 

SH. 

Senior Resident (ORTHOPAEDICS) 

FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S 
NAME 

RESULT 

JOSHI 
SHRIRADHAKISHAN 

Senior Resident (ANAESTHESIA) 

FATHER'S/ HUSBAND's 
NAME 
SH. DINESH KUMAR 

FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S 
NAME 
SH. AJAY KUMAR 

TOTAL MARKS 
OBTAINED 

88 

84 

82 

80 

77 

73 

TOTAL MARKS 
OBTAINED 

75 

ToTAL MARKS 
OBTAINED 

71 

TOTAL MARKS 
OBTAINED 

80 

D.0.B. 

31.05.1995 

31.07.1994 

06.06.1991 

27.10.1994 

27.04.1993 

14.11.1993 

D.0.B. 

15.07.1990 

D.0.B. 

29.01.1996 

D.0.B. 

:200 B(o4 

15.02.1992 

Date: 

RESULT/RANK 

SELECTED-1 
Against the vacant post 

of Splt. EYE. 
WAIT LIST-1 

WAIT LIST-2 

WAIT LIST-3 

WAIT LIST-4 

WAIT LIST-5 

RESULT/RANK 

SELECTED-1 
On AdhÍc basis against the 

vacant post of EWS Cat. 

RESULT/RANK 

SELECTED-1 

RESULT/RANK 

SELECTED-1 



1. 

No.F.3(270)/2024/BMH/SR/ |4 228-32 

No candidate has appeared for SC/ST/OBC/EWS category. 

Copy for information to: 

3. 

Note: 

4 

1. No candidate has appeared for Obs. & Gynae., Radiology & Surgery Department. 

5. 

2. Notice Board of BMH. 
PA to MS (to upload on website of H&FW Deptt., GNCT of Delhi). 

SO (Planning)/MRD In-Charge for information regarding vacancy position. 
SO (Admn.) for information. 
Guard File. 

(DR. DALJEET KAUR) 
AMS/HEAD OF OFFICE 

Date: 2.d) o3\ 2024 

(DR. DALJEET KAUR) 
AMS/HEAD OF OFFICE 
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